

Order no - 19, dt. 02.01.20223

Record is put up today by a petition on behalf of the accused persons.

Accused persons namely Bablu Murmu, Amit Murmu and Bikash Soren are file a petition praying for releasing them on bail.

Copy served. Put up petition is allowed. Call for CD.

Fix 06.01.2023 for production of accused persons, appearance, consideration of charge and hearing of bail petition.

Additional District and Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Paschim Medinipur